Decorative LED Filament
ST19 Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament ST19 lamps bring timeless character to modern spaces with their iconic Edison-style design and
clear glass finish. Offering warm or daylight tones and smooth dimming, these lamps provide up to 810 lumens of vibrant 90+ CRI
light—ideal for exposed pendants, wall fixtures, and statement lighting. With 60W and 75W replacement options and energy-saving
LED performance, they’re a stylish solution for residential, retail, and hospitality environments where atmosphere matters.

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Ordering Logic:
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
SKU
82690 5ST19-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D ST19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85043; 85145
82691 5ST19-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D ST19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85143
82692 5ST19-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D ST19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82693 9ST19-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 ST19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 75W 85145; 85147
82694 9ST19-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 ST19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 75W 85089; 85143
82695 9ST19-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 ST19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 75W
Wattage / Shape - Finish - Technology / Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming - Standard
5ST19 = 5W, ST19 Bulb
9ST19 = 9W, ST19 Bulb CL = Clear FLED4 = Fillament LED
Generation 4
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
E26 = E26 Base D = Dimmable T24 = Title 24
Decorative LED Filament ST19 Lamps
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W)
5ST19-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-D 5 500 100 500 100 500 100
9ST19-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-
D-T24 9 810 90 810 90 810 90
Page 3/4 Rev Date: 09/30/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Decorative LED Filament ST19 Lamps
LED Lamps
Specifications Table
5ST19-CL-FLED4-927-
E26-D
5ST19-CL-FLED4-930-
E26-D
5ST19-CL-FLED4-950-
E26-D
9ST19-CL-FLED4-927-
E26-D-T24
9ST19-CL-FLED4-930-
E26-D-T24
9ST19-CL-FLED4-950-
E26-D-T24
Nominal Wattage 5W 5W
Delivered Lumens 500 500
Efficacy (lm/W) 100 LPW 100 LPW
CCT 2700K, 3000K or 5000K 2700K, 3000K or 5000K
CRI 90 90
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 15,000 15,000
Voltage 120V 120V
Power Factor 0.7 0.9